
LOT 12 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1. 

ORB 430-266, 891-451,

EGRET BIRD PROPERTIES LLC
1096 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-16-02309-012
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1324/1289 10/26/2016 WD U I 30 163,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS EAGLE & ETAL

EGRET BIRD PROPERTI

0891/0451 11/02/1999 WD Q I 107,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FENSTEMACHER

T EAGLE
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116 NW EGRET LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,268 116.9586 130.99 297,085 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1838

BAS 1,838 100 1,838 156,494

FGR 525 55 289 24,606

FOP 76 30 23 1,958

FSP 250 40 100 8,514

FST 32 55 18 1,533

2,721 2,268 193,105

BAS= W9 N2 W7 S2 W16 S16 FSP= W10 S25 E10 N25$ S41 E32 N 10
FOP= E12 FGR=  E21 N25 W21 S25$ N9 W4 S4 W8 S5$ N5 FST= E8 N4
W8 S4$ N42$.

BAS

9
2

7
2

16

16

41

32

10

5

42

FSP

10

25

10

25

FOP
12

9

4

4

8

5

FGR

21

25

21

25

FST
8

4

8

4

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 66 1,056.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,112

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4,212

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


